An Instrument Company in USA
1 / 10 www.wayne-mac.com
WM1351DP-1199 Remote Capillary Differential Pressure Transmitter
WM1351DP-1199 Remote Capillary Differential Pressure Transmitter provides a kind of reliable
measuring way. It is designed on the basis of WM1351P(DP) and used for measuring pressure (or
differential pressure), level, density of liquid, gas or steam and converts the value of above into current
signal output or digital protocol output. The pressures are directly applied to the isolating diaphragm that
provide isolation and resistance against process fluid corrosion. Being microprocessor based, the

Bolts & Nuts: Carton Steel/Stainless Steel
POWER SUPPLY LOAD LIMITATIONS, 4–20 MA TRANSMITTERS
ORDERING CODES
WM1351DP-1199 Differential Pressure Transmitter
-H Housing type 1：Normal (BLUE)
2：GRAY
3：WHITE
4：GREEN
5：STAINLESS STEEL
- Signal Output E：4-20mA 2-wires
S：4-20mA 2-wires+ HART
-() Pressure Range e.g. (0-10bar) or (0-1MPa) etc.
-HF High Pressure Side Flange type 1: Flat
2: Insert
-HW High Pressure Side Wet Part
Material
-4: 304 Stainless Steel
-6: 316 Stainless Steel
-HM High Pressure Side Material of
Diaphragm
1：316
2：Tantalum
3：Hastelloy C
4：PTFE lined
0: specified (Please Mention)
-HI High Pressure Side Installment
type
1: flange
2: clamp
3: customer specified
- High Pressure Side Size of
installment
e.g. for A1, 2’ 150# or DN50/PN16.;
for A2, 1” or 1.5” etc.
-HC High Pressure Side Capillary 1: without (length of capillary=0)
2: with capillary (please mention the
length of capillary, e.g. 2m etc.
An Instrument Company in USA
4 / 10 www.wayne-mac.com
-
-LF Low Pressure Side Flange type 1: Flat
2: Insert
-LW Low Pressure Side Wet Part
Material
-4: 304 Stainless Steel
-6: 316 Stainless Steel
-LM Low Pressure Side Material of
Diaphragm
1：316
2：Tantalum
3：Hastelloy C
4：PTFE lined
0: specified (Please Mention)
-LI Low Pressure Side Installment
type
1: flange
2: clamp
3: customer specified
- Low Pressure Side Size of
installment
e.g. for A1, 2’ 150# or DN50/PN16.;
for A2, 1” or 1.5” etc.
-LC Low Pressure Side Capillary 1: without (length of capillary=0)
2: with capillary (please mention the
length of capillary, e.g. 2m etc.
-D Display 1：Without
2：LCD
-E Ex-proof 1：Nope
2：Ex-proof
- Mounting Bracket B1: Pipe installation bending bracket
B2: Plane installation bending bracket
B3: Pipe installation flat bracket
INSTALLMENT POSITION